
Bid Results 
Classroom Presentation Bid                     

$Amount= 
Low Bid 
and/or 

Recommended 

 
Projector 

 
100” Diag. 

Screen 
 

 
Speakers 

 

 
TV Tuner 

 

 
VGA Cable 

 

 
VGA Y-
Splitter 

 
Mount 

 
Integrated 
Computer 
Solutions 

 
 

$1,015.00 

 
 

$110.00 
 

 
$24.00 

Different 
Model 

 

 
 

$179.00 

 
 

$36.00 
 

 
 

$14.00 

 
 

$64.00 

 
 

PCS 

 
 

$874.00 

 
 

$92.75 

 
 

$96.00 

 
 

$99.00 

 
 

$24.00 

 
 

$12.00 

 
 

$56.00 

 
 

CDWG 

 
 

$879.00 

 
 

$99.00 

 
 

$115.00 

 
 

$107.00 
 

 
 

$34.00 

 
 

$9.00 

 
 

$69.00 

 
 
Total Per Classroom= $1,250.75 x 30 classrooms = $37,522.50 
 


