Bid Results Classroom Presentation Bid

\$Amount= Low Bid and/or Recommended	Projector	100" Diag. Screen	Speakers	TV Tuner	VGA Cable	VGA Y- Splitter	Mount	
Integrated Computer Solutions	\$1,015.00	\$110.00	\$24.00 Different Model	\$179.00	\$36.00	\$14.00	\$64.00	
PCS	\$874.00	\$92.75	\$96.00	\$99.00	\$24.00	\$12.00	\$56.00	
CDWG	\$879.00	\$99.00	\$115.00	\$107.00	\$34.00	\$9.00	\$69.00	

Total Per Classroom= $$1,250.75 \times 30 \text{ classrooms} = $37,522.50$